
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

TERM DATES FOR 2020/2021 
 
 

Autumn Term 
 
 Teacher Day   Monday 24 August 2020 
 School opens  Tuesday 25 August 2020 

Bank Holiday   Monday 31 August 2020 
Half-term break  Monday 19 October – Friday 23 October 2020 
Teacher Day   Monday 26 October 2020 
School closes  Friday 18 December 2020                                      

 
 

Spring Term 
 

Teacher Day   Monday 4 January 2021 
School Opens  Tuesday 5 January 2021 
Half-term break  Monday 15 – Friday 19 February 2021 
School closes  Friday 26 March 2021          

 
 

Summer Term 
 

School opens  Monday 12 April 2021 
May Day    Monday 3 May 2021 
Half-term break  Monday 31 May – Friday 4 June 2021 
School closes  Friday 9 July 2021 
Teacher Day   Monday 12 July 2021 
Teacher Day                      Tuesday 13 July 2021                      

 
 
   Please keep this for future reference 

 
 
 
 

Friday 10 January 2020 

 

 

Headteacher: Mrs Jan Scallon 

Telephone: 01509-880561 
 

Joint Chair of Governors:  

Mrs Sue Fossey and Mr Peter Blount 

www.wymeswold.leics.sch.uk 

admin@wymeswold.leics.sch.uk 
 

Leicestershire Education Authority 

Brook Street 

Wymeswold 

Loughborough 

Leicestershire 

LE12 6TU 

'Dream and Believe; Learn and Achieve' 


